
Ranking Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish

(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Croatia

Italy

Spain

Poland

Slovenia

Hungary

Serbia

Germany

9

12

14

14

16

19

29

31

65,090

64,317

59,955

58,617

58,902

51,315

40,833

36,665

17,758

21,077

20,678

16,963

20,572

14,245

12,023

10,260

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

1 - 2 - 3 - 6

1 - 2 - 5 - 6

2 - 3 - 3 - 6

2 - 4 - 4 - 6

4 - 5 - 5 - 5

7 - 7 - 7 - 8

7 - 8 - 8 - 8

709

277

373

274

277

442

229

283

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

Date 06-08-2021

Leg nr. 1

TEAM RANKING

Organization Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

Time
15:33:27

President of Jury

Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Beltrami Filippo

Tamarit Isabel Luis

Funes Leon

Medimurec Leon

Mesaric Aleks

Zanetti Mirko

Kuchciak Konrad

Muñoz Aguado Daniel

Pejakovic Mario

Sobolewski Bartlomiej

Wacha Marcin

Ghisini Gianmaria

Hrenar Dino

Hamar Ferenc

Javernik Aljaz

Kukovec Mihael

Ureña Fernández Carlos

Italy

Spain

Croatia

Croatia

Slovenia

Italy

Poland

Spain

Croatia

Poland

Poland

Italy

Croatia

Hungary

Slovenia

Slovenia

Spain

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

21,077

20,678

16,544

15,065

20,572

18,421

14,865

14,093

17,758

16,963

13,370

13,058

15,723

14,245

13,160

12,845

13,597

90

146

74

69

135

98

11

80

260

116

63

45

306

217

30

27

109

4

3

4

6

1

6

1

2

7

4

7

7

1

6

8

3

8

Date 06-08-2021 Leg nr. 1
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

.

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

.

Time
15:34:29

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Ranking Angler Nation Penalties Weight
(g)

Fish
(nr.)

Peg
(nr.)

Note

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Arato Soma Gergely

Kisjuhász Bence

Pocsai Márk

Kaj Michal

Kotnik Nejc

Aguzzoli Andrea

Gelón Martínez Marc

Mihailovic Aleksandar

Tomic Vukašin

Grujic Ivan

Niemierza Johannes

Westkämper Roman

Unger Nick

Miletic Andrija

Gesierich  Fabian

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

Poland

Slovenia

Italy

Spain

Serbia

Serbia

Serbia

Germany

Germany

Germany

Serbia

Germany

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

12,743

12,398

11,929

13,419

12,325

11,761

11,587

12,023

10,717

10,293

10,260

9,613

9,420

7,800

7,372

142

21

62

84

85

44

38

92

25

101

51

45

113

11

74

2

8

4

5

5

1

6

3

5

8

5

3

2

2

7

Date 06-08-2021 Leg nr. 1
INDIVIDUAL RANKING

.

Organization Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

.

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

.

Time
15:34:30

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

BELTRAMI Filippo

MESARIC Aleks

PEJAKOVIC Mario

HAMAR Ferenc

UREÑA FERNÁNDEZ Carlos

KAJ Michal

MIHAILOVIC Aleksandar

UNGER Nick

Italy

Slovenia

Croatia

Hungary

Spain

Poland

Serbia

Germany

21,077

20,572

17,758

14,245

13,597

13,419

12,023

9,420

90

135

260

217

109

84

92

113

4

1

7

6

8

5

3

2

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

Date 06-08-2021
Leg nr. 1

Sector A
Organization

.

Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

Time
15:31:15

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TAMARIT ISABEL Luis

ZANETTI Mirko

SOBOLEWSKI Bartlomiej

HRENAR Dino

ARATO SOMA Gergely

KOTNIK Nejc

GRUJIC Ivan

GESIERICH Fabian

Spain

Italy

Poland

Croatia

Hungary

Slovenia

Serbia

Germany

20,678

18,421

16,963

15,723

12,743

12,325

10,293

7,372

146

98

116

306

142

85

101

74

3

6

4

1

2

5

8

7

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

Date 06-08-2021
Leg nr. 1

Sector B
Organization

.

Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

Time
15:31:16

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

MEDIMUREC Leon

MUÑOZ AGUADO Daniel

WACHA Marcin

JAVERNIK Aljaz

POCSAI Márk

AGUZZOLI Andrea

TOMIC Vukašin

WESTKÄMPER Roman

Croatia

Spain

Poland

Slovenia

Hungary

Italy

Serbia

Germany

15,065

14,093

13,370

13,160

11,929

11,761

10,717

9,613

69

80

63

30

62

44

25

45

6

2

7

8

4

1

5

3

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

Date 06-08-2021
Leg nr. 1

Sector C
Organization

.

Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

Time
15:31:17

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed



Penalties Angler Nation Weight
(g)

Fish

(Nr.)

Note Peg

(Nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

FUNES Leon

KUCHCIAK Konrad

GHISINI Gianmaria

KUKOVEC Mihael

KISJUHÁSZ Bence

GELÓN MARTÍNEZ Marc

NIEMIERZA Johannes

MILETIC Andrija

Croatia

Poland

Italy

Slovenia

Hungary

Spain

Germany

Serbia

16,544

14,865

13,058

12,845

12,398

11,587

10,260

7,800

74

11

45

27

21

38

51

11

4

1

7

3

8

6

5

2

13th Coarse Angling World Championship for Youth U25

Date 06-08-2021
Leg nr. 1

Sector D
Organization

.

Hungarian Federation MOHOSZ

Alcsiszigeti Holt-Tisza - Szolnok

Time
15:31:18

President of Jury
Owned FIPSed


